

SRI SHANMUGHA COLLEGE OF NURSING FOR WOMEN

Approved by Government of Tamilnadu & TNNMC.Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi Affilitated to The Tamilnadu Dr. M.G.R Medical University, Chennai

Sankari-Tiruchengode Main Road, Pullipalayam, Morur (Po), Sankari(Tk), Salem (dt), Tamilnadu, Pin-637304

E-mail: principalsrishanmughacon@gmail.com | info@shanmughanursing.edu.in www.shanmughanursing.edu.in | Phone: 04283 262925, 261899, 262922



5.4.1- ALUMNI CONTRIBUTION FOR OUR COLLEGE



SRI SHANMUGHA COLLEGE OF NURSING FOR WOMEN

Approved by Government of Tamilnadu & TNNMC, Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi
Affilitated to The Tamilnadu Dr. M.G.R Medical University, Chennai

Sankari-Tiruchengode Main Road, Pullipalayam, Morur (Po), Sankari(Tk), Salem (dt), Tamilnadu, Pin-637304

E-mail: principalsrishanmughacon@gmail.com | info@shanmughanursing.edu.in www.shanmughanursing.edu.in | Phone: 04283 262925, 261899, 262922



CONTRIBUTIONS

S. No	ВАТСН	CONTRIBUTION RUPEES
1.	2018-2022	Rs.5000
2.	2019-2023	Rs.10000

PRINCIPAL
SRI SHANMUGHAGOLLEGE OF
NURSHIO FOR WOMEN
""LIPALAYAN MORUR 20 63-304
ANKAGIRI TK, SALEM DT, IN.





Approved by Government of Tamilnadu & TNNMC, Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi
Affilitated to The Tamilnadu Dr. M.G.R Medical University, Chennai

Sankari-Tiruchengode Main Road, Pullipalayam, Morur (Po), Sankari(Tk), Salem (dt), Tamilnadu, Pin- 637304

E-mail: principalsrishanmughacon@gmail.com | info@shanmughanursing.edu.in

www.shanmughanursing.edu.in | Phone: 04283 262925, 261899, 262922



TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that our 2018-2022 Batch Alumni students contributed Rs.5000 for our college welfare.



PRINCIPAL
SRI SHAMMUGHA COLLEGE OF
MURDING FOR WOMEN

""LIPALAYAN MORUE RO 63~304
ANKAGIRI TK, SALEM DT, / N.





Approved by Government of Tamilnadu & TNNMC, Approved by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi
Affilitated to The Tamilnadu Dr. M.G.R Medical University, Chennai

Sankari-Tiruchengode Main Road, Pullipalayam, Morur (Po), Sankari(Tk), Salem (dt), Tamilnadu, Pin- 637304

E-mail: principalsrishanmughacon@gmail.com | info@shanmughanursing.edu.in

www.shanmughanursing.edu.in | Phone: 04283 262925, 261899, 262922



TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that our 2019-2023 Batch Alumni students contributed Rs.10000 for our college welfare.

Buy PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL
SRI SHAMMUGHA COLLEGE OF
MURDING FOR WOMEN

""LIPALAYAN MORUE RO 63~304
ANKAGIRI TK, SALEM DT, / N.